Oklahoma City Fire Department

Oklahoma City, OK
This report was generated on 12/8/2021 7:17:44 AM

Incident Detail by Property Use for Date for Station for Shift for Incident Type for Zone

Property Use(s): All Types and None | Shift(s): All Shifts | Zone(s): All Zones | Incident Type(s): 110 - Structure fire, other (conversion only), 111 - Building
fire, 121 - Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence | Station(s): All Stations | Start Date: 11/29/2021 | End Date: 11/29/2021

STATION 15 - A

STATION31-C

STATION 16 -C

STATION 01 - A

2021-84217

2021-84256

2021-84249

2021-84220

11/29/2021 00:34:32

11/29/2021 06:58:07

11/29/2021 06:33:45

11/29/2021 01:19:38

2724 Manchester
DR SUNNYMEADE
PL/N MAY AVE

1104 N
MACARTHUR BLVD
NB ST NW 10TH
ST/N MACARTHUR
BLVD

8444 S SHIELDS
BLVD NB HELM
PKWY/TOWN VIEW
DR

1345 NW 3RD ST
1349 N DOUGLAS
AVE/N MCKINLEY
AVE

111 - Building fire

111 - Building fire

111 - Building fire

111 - Building fire

92: Standby

11: Extinguishment
by fire service
personnel, 52:
Forcible entry

11: Extinguishment
by fire service
personnel, 21:
Search

10: Fire control or
extinguishment,
other

$0.00

$83,501.00

$54,104.00

$100,000.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

$49,104.00

$0.00

Confined to object of
origin

Confined to object of
origin

Confined to floor of
origin

Confined to building
of origin

11/29/2021 03:29:20 (14717 111 - Building fire  |10: Fire control or Confined to building
STURDIVANT RD extinguishment, of origin
STATION 36 - A 2021-84238 Cross not found/SE other $50,000.00 $50,000.00
149TH ST
Total Incident Count: 5 Total Value of All Incidents: $287,605.00 Total Estimated Losses: $104,104.00
Custom Report build. Only Reviewed Incidents included. FIRE SPREAD data is pulled from Structure Fire 2 (if applicable.) @E;"!‘.sﬁ:z"
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Confined to object of origin 2
Confined to building of origin 2
Confined to floor of origin 1
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40.00%
20.00%

Custom Report build. Only Reviewed Incidents included. FIRE SPREAD data is pulled from Structure Fire 2 (if applicable.)
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