Oklahoma City Fire Department

Oklahoma City, OK

This report was generated on 12/8/2021 7:17:44 AM



Incident Detail by Property Use for Date for Station for Shift for Incident Type for Zone

Property Use(s): All Types and None | Shift(s): All Shifts | Zone(s): All Zones | Incident Type(s): 110 - Structure fire, other (conversion only), 111 - Building fire, 121 - Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence | Station(s): All Stations | Start Date: 11/29/2021 | End Date: 11/29/2021

STATION-SHIFT	INCIDENT #	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	INCIDENT TYPE	ACTION TAKEN	TOTAL VALUE	TOTAL LOSS	FIRE SPREAD
419 - 1 or 2 family dwelling			Incident Count: 1		Total Value: \$0.00		Total Loss: \$0.00	
STATION 15 - A	2021-84217	11/29/2021 00:34:32	2724 Manchester DR SUNNYMEADE PL/N MAY AVE	111 - Building fire	92: Standby	\$0.00	\$0.00	Confined to object of origin
571 - Service station, gas station Incid			Incident Count:	Incident Count: 1 Total Value:		\$83,501.00 Total Loss: \$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
STATION 31 - C	2021-84256	11/29/2021 06:58:07	1104 N MACARTHUR BLVD NB ST NW 10TH ST/N MACARTHUR BLVD	111 - Building fire	11: Extinguishment by fire service personnel, 52: Forcible entry	\$83,501.00	\$5,000.00	Confined to object of origin
579 - Motor vehicle or boat sales, services, repair Incident Count: 1 Total Value: \$54,104.00 Total Loss: \$49,104					\$49,104.00			
STATION 16 - C	2021-84249	11/29/2021 06:33:45	8444 S SHIELDS BLVD NB HELM PKWY/TOWN VIEW DR	111 - Building fire	11: Extinguishment by fire service personnel, 21: Search	\$54,104.00	\$49,104.00	Confined to floor of origin
800 - Storage, other			Incident Count:	1	Total Value:	\$100,000.00	Total Loss:	\$0.00
STATION 01 - A	2021-84220	11/29/2021 01:19:38	1345 NW 3RD ST 1349 N DOUGLAS AVE/N MCKINLEY AVE	111 - Building fire	10: Fire control or extinguishment, other	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	Confined to building of origin
808 - Outbuilding or shed			Incident Count: 1		Total Value: \$50,000.00		Total Loss: \$50,000.00	
STATION 36 - A	2021-84238	11/29/2021 03:29:20	14717 STURDIVANT RD Cross not found/SE 149TH ST	111 - Building fire	10: Fire control or extinguishment, other	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	Confined to building of origin

Total Incident Count: 5 Total Value of All Incidents: \$287,605.00 Total Estimated Losses: \$104,104.00



CONFINEMENT	# OF INCIDENTS	% OF INCIDENTS
Confined to object of origin	2	40.00%
Confined to building of origin	2	40.00%
Confined to floor of origin	1	20.00%